
Please ensure that the completed form is handed in to control at least 30 minutes before the published start time of 

the tournament.  Failure to do so, or deliberate falsification of any of the details provided, may result in 

disqualification from the tournament. 

Football Festival 2024 www.worthingtownfc.com Telephone: 01903 243449

MANAGERS SIGNATURE: 

6

7

8

9*

*Only teams playing 7v7 are permitted to use a 9th / 10th player.

All of the players listed above are to the best of my knowledge eligible to play in this event, being in the correct age 

group and not currently subject of an FA ban. 

MANAGERS NAME:  

CONTACT NUMBER:  

5

10*

3

4

2

FOOTBALL FESTIVAL 2024
Team Registration Form

TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL TEAMS PRIOR TO PARTICIPATION 

IN THE FOOTBALL FESTIVAL

AGE GROUP:  
TEAM NAME: 

PLAYERS DATE OF BIRTH
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